Sep 142024 (17:16) India Rail Info 1

Rameswaram - Hyderabad Special Fare Special (PT)/07686xx - Exp - SCR
RU/Renigunta Junction to GNT/Guntur Junction
5h 55m - 371 km - 4 halts - Departs Sun

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 RMM  |Rameswaram 05:00 0 |1 0 37 |3 SR
2 MMM |Mandapam 05:28 05:30 2m |0 |1 17 |73 |4 |SR
3 |RMD |Ramanathapuram 06:00 06:02 2m |0 |1 54 |82 |7 SR
4  |PMK |Paramakkudi 06:28 06:30 2m [0 |1 89 (26 |42 |SR
5 MNM |Manamadurai Junction 07:25 07:30 5m [0 |1 113 |57 SR
6 MDU  |Madurai junction 08:20 08:25 5m |0 |1 161 (80 [133 |SR
7 KQN |Kodaikanal Road 08:55 08:57 2m |0 |1 201 |48 |238 [SR
8 |DG Dindigul Junction 09:25 09:30 5m |0 |1 223 |67 (280 (SR
9 (TP Tiruchchirappalli Jjunction | 10:55 11:00 5m |0 |1 318 |31 (86 |SR
10 (T Thanjavur Junction 12:35 12:40 5m |0 |1 367 |47 |57 |[SR
11 |KMU |Kumbakonam 13:30 13:32 2m |0 |1 407 |62 |32 |SR
12 |MV Mayiladuturai Junction 14:02 14:04 2m |0 |1 438 (62 |13 |SR
13 |CDM |Chidambaram 14:40 14:42 2m (0 |1 475 [53 |5 |[SR
14 |TDPR |Tirupadripulyur 15:30 15:32 2m |0 |1 518 |33 |5 |SR
15 |VWM Villupuram Junction 16:50 16:52 2m (0 |1 560 |49 (43 |SR
16 |TNM |Tiruvannamalai 18:15 18:17 2m |0 |1 628 |58 |170 |SR
17 |VLR Vellore Cantt. 19:43 19:45 2m |0 |1 711 |40 |218 [SR
18 |KPD  |Katpadijunction 20:00 20:05 5m (2,3 |1 721 |52 |215 |SR
19 (RU Renigunta Junction 22:30 22:45 15m 1 846 |54 |[115 |SCR
20 |[GDR |Gudur Junction 00:18 00:20 2m |0 |2 929 |100 |19 [SCR
21 |NLR |Nellore 00:43 00:45 2m |0 |2 |967 |80 |18 |SCR
22 |OGL |Ongole 02:13 02:15 2m [0 (2 |1084 |61 (8 |SCR
23 |TEL |Tenalijunction 04:00 04:02 2m |0 |2 1191 |40 |11 |SCR
24 |GNT |Guntur Junction 04:40 05:00 20m [0 |2 1217 |52 |32 |SCR
25 |MRGA |Miryalaguda 07:33 07:35 2m (0 |2 1350 |65 SCR
26 |NLDA |Nalgonda 08:10 08:12 2m |0 |2 1388 [54 226 |SCR
27 |SC Secunderabad Junction 10:15 10:20 5m 2 1498 |14 |536 |SCR
28 |HYB |Hyderabad Deccan 11:00 0 |2 1507 |- 506 |SCR
Nampally

Sep 142024 (17:16) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



